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AIZHS: o} 496 Al LR 20164 9 19¢
MNEERF: SMA 13mm AR ESRe ks
NEEERE 2016 92 122 (KS F 2354 : 2013)
A2 o ZZ(W1) 1000.59 SEo| Z2HW2): 0
ZEE SNSZ(W3I): 927.0
FEEHUSo MEZMEQ F2H(W4): 1.4
2L EHEtm E 3 £l 2000 ml MERT . 100 ml
EotH e MEE: 126.89_ Tt e =& 126.96
W4=g st 3l B o)/l ER T *(EIt F - I A)
W4= 2000 *( 126.96 - 126.89 ) /100 = 1.4
O X|ghe| ZEFIHE(W5): 9.25
0 X| Bto| M Z & 14.72 . OiX| &teo| =& 23.97
*AP BHT ZF:[(W1-W2)-(W 3+W4+W5)]/(W1-W2)*100
=[( 1000.59 - O )( 9270 + 14 + 925 i 100059 - 0 )*100
= 6.3 %
APER S Melst MA 2™ 5 ¢ 937.65
HEHS ThR e St sSits gA7|E = —
25mm 0.00 937.65 100.0 100
20mm 0.00 937.65 100.0 100
13mm 61.34 876.31 93.5 93~100
10mm 489.21 387.10 41.3 40~55
5mm 182.22 204.88 21.9 16~30
2.5mm 40.60 164.28 17.5 12~23
0.6mm 38.25 126.03 13.4 10~18
0.3mm 15.03 111.00 11.8 8~15
0.15mm 18.63 92.37 9.9 7~14
0.08mm 20.47 71.90 7.7 7~12
PAN 65.55 6.35
A 931.30
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